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Timetable from 5 December 2020

Newport - Langstone - Chepstow 73

Monday to Friday

Service Number 73 73 73 73 73 73
Newport Bus Station 0705 1035 1405 1535 1705 1800
Royal Oak 0715 1045 1415 1545 1715 1810
New Inn (Langstone) 0720 1050 1420 1550 1720 1815
Parc Seymour 0725 1055 1425 1555 1725 1820
St Stephen’s Church (Caerwent) 0738 1108 1438 1608 1738 1833
Chepstow Bus Station 0750 1120 1450 1620 1750 1845
Chepstow Bus Station 0805 1005 1235 1605 1735 1805
St Stephen’s Church (Caerwent) 0817 1017 1247 1617 1747 1817
Parc Seymour 0825 1025 1255 1625 1755 1825
New Inn (Langstone) 0830 1030 1300 1630 1800 1830
Royal Oak 0835 1035 1305 1635 1805 1835
Newport Bus Station 0845 1045 1315 1645 1815 1845
Saturday

Service Number 73 73 73

Newport Bus Station 0805 1205 1605

Royal Oak 0815 1215 1615

New Inn 0820 1220 1620

Parc Seymour 0825 1225 1625

St Stephen’s Church 0838 1238 1638

Chepstow Bus Station 0850 1250 1650

Service Number 73 73 73 73

Chepstow Bus Station 0905 1005 1405 1800

St Stephen’s Church 0917 1017 1417 1812

Parc Seymour 0925 1025 1425 1820

New Inn 0930 1030 1430 1825

Royal Oak 0935 1035 1435 1830

Newport Bus Station 0945 1045 1445 1840
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Timetable from 1 September 2020

Newport - Caldicot - Chepstow X74
Newport - Caldicot - Chepstow 74

Monday to Friday

Service Number X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74
Sch Sch SH Sch  SH

Newport Bus Station 0610 0715 0720 0720 0920 1120 1320 1415 1520 1725 1730 1805
Nash College - - - - - - - - - 1740 - -
Newport Retail Park 0625 - - - 0935 1135 1335 1430 1535 1745 1745 1820
Llanwern Clock (Glan Llyn) 0629 0730 0735 0735 0939 1139 1339 1434 1539 1749 1749 1824
Rectory (Magor, Withy Walk) 0641 0740 0745 0745 0951 1151 1351 1446 1551 1801 1801 1836
Pool (Rogiet) 0648 0747 0752 0752 0958 1158 1358 1453 1558 1808 1808 1843
Longfellow Court (Caldicot) 0652 0751 0756 0756 1002 1202 1402 1457 1602 1812 1812 1847
Caldicot Cross 0659 0759 0804 0804 1009 1209 1409 1504 1609 1819 1819 1854
Gray Hill Surgery (Woddstock Way) 0700 0801 0806 0806 1010 1210 1410 1505 1610 1820 1820 1855
St Mary's Church (Portskewett) 0705 0806 0811 0811 1015 1215 1415 1510 1615 1825 1825 1900
Chepstow Bus Station 0720 0821 0826 0826 1030 1230 1430 1525 1630 1840 1840 1915
Chepstow Comprehensive School - 0825 0830 - - - - - - - - -
Service Number X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X714 X74 X74 X74

Sch SH SH Sch Sch
Chepstow Comprehensive School - - - - - - - 1535 1540 - -
Chepstow Bus Station 0725 0725 0830 1035 1235 1435 1535 1540 1545 1635 1845
St Mary's Church (Portskewett) 0740 0740 0845 1050 1250 1450 1550 1555 1600 1650 1900
Gray Hill Surgery (Woodstock Way) 0745 0744 0849 1054 1254 1454 1554 1559 1604 1654 1904
Caldicot Cross 0750 0749 0851 1056 1256 1456 1556 1604 1609 1656 1906
Longfellow Court (Caldicot) 0755 0757 0856 1101 1301 1501 1601 1612 1617 1701 1911
Pool (Rogiet) 0804 0804 0900 1105 1305 1505 1605 1619 1624 1705 1915
Rectory (Magor, Withy Walk) 0814 0811 0906 1111 1311 1511 1611 1626 1631 1711 1921
Llanwern Clock (Hlan Llyn) 0827 0824 0918 1123 1323 1523 1623 1639 1644 1723 1933
Newport Retail Park - 0830 0925 1130 1330 1530 1630 1645 1650 1730 1940
Nash College 0837 - - - - - - - - - -
Newport Bus Station 0852 0845 0940 1145 1345 1545 1645 1700 1705 1745 1955

SH - School Holidays
Sch - Schooldays Only
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Newport - Caldicot - Chepstow
Newport - Caldicot - Chepstow

Saturday
Service Number

Newport Bus Station

Newport Retail Park

Llanwern Clock (Glan Llyn)
Rectory (Magor, Withy Walk)

Pool (Rogiet)

Longfellow Court

Caldicot Cross

Gray Hill Surgery (Woodstock Way)
St Mary's Church (Portskewett)
Chepstow Bus Station

Chepstow Bus Station

St Mary's Church (Portskewett)
Gray Hill Surgery (Woodstock Way)
Caldicot Cross

Longfellow Court

Pool (Rogiet)

Rectory (Magor, Withy Walk)
Llanwern Clock (Glan Llyn)
Newport Retail Park

Newport Bus Station

X74
0720

0735
0745
0752
0756
0804
0806
0811
0826

0835
0850
0854
0856
0901
0905
0911
0923
0930
0945

X74

0920
0935
0939
0951
0958
1002
1009
1010
1015
1030

1035
1050
1054
1056
1101
1105
1111
1123
1130
1145

X74

1120
1135
1139
1151
1158
1202
1209
1210
1215
1230

1235
1250
1254
1256
1301
1305
1311
1323
1330
1345

X74

1320
1335
1339
1351
1358
1402
1409
1410
1415
1430

1435
1450
1454
1456
1501
1505
1511
1523
1530
1545

X74

1520
1535
1539
1551
1558
1602
1609
1610
1615
1630

1635
1650
1654
1656
1701
1705
1711
1723
1730
1745

X74

1730
1745
1749
1801
1808
1812
1819
1820
1825
1840

1845
1900
1904
1906
1911
1915
1921
1933
1940
1955

Timetable from 1 September 2020

X74
74
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Adult Single
Newport
200 |Celtic Manor
200 200 |Langstone New Inn
200 200 200 | Parc Seymour
300 280 280 240 |Llanvaches
380 380 330 255 260 |Caerwent
380 380 380 310 290 180 |Crick
380 380 380 350 350 260 240  |Pwlimeyric
380 380 380 350 350 290 260 150 ]Chepstow
Child Single
Newport
125 Celtic Manor
125 125 |Langstone New Inn
125 125 125 |Parc Seymour
200 180 180 160 |Llanvaches
250 250 220 170 170 |Caerwent
250 250 250 200 190 120  |Crick
250 250 250 230 230 170 160 |Pwlimeyric
250 250 250 230 230 190 170 100 ]Chepstow




PRICING TABLE ROUTE 74

Adult Single

Newport

200 [Celtic Manor

200 200 [Langstone New Inn

200 200 200 [Llanmartin/lUnderwood

300 300 250 250  Magor/Undy

340 340 330 320 130  Rogiet

360 360 360 360 130 120  |Caldicot

380 380 380 380 290 220 220 ortskewett

380 380 380 380 360 260 250 190  |Pwlimeyric
380 380 380 380 360 260 250 190 90 ]Chepstow
Child Single

Newport

125  [Celtic Manor

125 125  |Langstone New Inn

125 125 125  [Llanmartin/Underwood

200 200 160 160  Magor/Undy

220 220 220 210 80 Rogiet

240 240 240 240 80 80 Caldicot

250 250 250 250 190 140 140  |Portskewett

250 250 250 250 240 170 160 120  [Pwlimeyric
250 250 250 250 240 170 160 120 60 |Chepstow
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PRICING TABLE ROUTE X74

Adult Single

Newport

200 |GlanLlyn

300 300 Magor/Undy

340 340 130 |Rogiet

360 360 130 120  [Caldicot

380 380 290 220 220  |Portskewett

380 380 360 260 250 190  |Pwlimeyric

380 380 360 260 250 190 90 IChepstow
Child Single

Newport

125 |Glan Llyn

200 200 |Magor/Undy

220 220 80 Rogiet

240 240 80 80 Caldicot

250 250 190 140 140  |Portskewett

250 250 240 170 160 120  |Pwlimeyric

250 250 240 170 160 120 60  |Chepstow

L

V)

NEWPFPORT BUS

greener | smarter | safer





